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> SPECIFICATION
IFDE-100T/100R IFDE-200T/200R

DISTANCE 400M : 1LC Multi Mode 500M : 2LC Multi Mode

LAY OUT

WUXGA(1920X1200), HDTV(480i~1080i/p) WUXGA(1920X1200), HDTV(1080p)
1.65Gbps (Single Link)

DVI 19Pin (Male) and LC Connector

m DC 5V/3A I/ 100~240V

69 x 39 x 15 (mm)

2,000M : 2LC Single Mode
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WEIGHT(Kg) 0.2Kg

ENVIRONMENT -10°C~60°C / Humidity 80%

NOTE : ALL OF SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NOTICE.
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